Zou ! Proximité

Direzione: Péone w

©® Partenzail 8/07/PM tra 9:00 e 16:45

Tabella oraria
Vauban GR
O Nice

o) Aeroport Terminal 2
Nice

Grand Arénas- gare

O routiere 9:00  16:45
Nice

o el 9:16  17:01
Nice

O LaManda 927  17:12
Colomars

@) 9:31  17:16

Castagniers

Place Saint Martin du

O Var 9:37 17:22
Saint-Martin-du-Var

o) Pont Charles Albert 939 17:24
La Roquette-sur-Var

o) Plan du Var 9:42  17:27
Levens

o) Gare ‘ 9:59  17:44
Malaussene

o) G.are 10:03 17:48
Villars-sur-Var

o) Village 10:11  17:56
Touét-sur-Var

o) Cians 10:12  17:57
Touét-sur-Var

o) MoulinDeRigaud 10:19 18:04
Rigaud

o) P.radAstier 10:22  18:07
Rigaud

o) Rubi 10:24  18:09
Rigaud

Le Touron 10:36  18:21
Beuil
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Office de Tourisme
Beuil

Les Launes
Beuil

Tete du Sapet
Péone

Espace Aventure
Péone

Station
Péone

10:38

10:40

10:44

10:45

10:45

18:23

18:25

18:29

18:30

18:30



